
2017 MATE International ROV Competition
RANGER Class  Teams - Alphabetical Sort
Company Number School or Organization Team Name City State/Province Country Regional

39 ALEV High School ALEV Robotics Istanbul Turkey Turkey
31 Argo Community High School Knights of Poseidon Summit Illinois United States Shedd Midwest
27 Bentley Upper School Phoenix Electronics Lafayette California United States Monterey
18 Brother Rice High School Crusader Robotics Chicago Illinois United States Shedd Midwest
2 California Academy of Math and Science CAMS 1 Long Beach California United States SoCal - Long Beach

10 CMA Secondary School CMAss Robotics Team Kowloon Hong Kong Hong Kong
33 Colegio Sagrado Corazon CYLON, Corp. Rio Piedras Puerto Rico United States Puerto Rico
6 Community Team ROBO-TECH(The Kraken) Alexandria Alexandria Egypt Egypt

38 Copenhagen School of Design and Technology KEA Goes Deep Købehavn N Copenhagen N Denmark INTERNATIONAL
12 Corner Brook Regional High School Titans Corner Brook Newfoundland Canada Newfoundland & Labrador
35 Donuts School of Robotics Jr. Huskies Seattle Washington United States Pacific Northwest
13 Eureka Tech Academy Eureka C-shark Amman Amman Jordan Arab
17 First Flight Middle School First Flight ROV - NexGen Kill Devil Hills North Carolina United States Mid Atlantic
4 Gahanna Lincoln High School The Lincoln Group Gahanna Ohio United States Ohio - Buckeye

29 Halifax Robotics Nova Underwater Technologies Halifax Nova Scotia Canada Nova Scotia
23 Harrington Middle School HMS SeaBots Mt. Laurel New Jersey United States Pennsylvania
1 Highlands Intermediate/Pearl City High School Kaimana Enterprises Pearl City Hawaii United States Oahu

14 Innovators Innovators Greensboro North Carolina United States Carolinas
11 Kealakehe High School Robotics Lalo Ka Wai Kailua-Kona Hawaii United States Big Island
28 Keith Grammar School impROVise Keith Moray Scotland Scotland
3 Kwok Tak Seng Catholic Secondary School KTSCSS Dolphin Shatin Hong Kong Hong Kong

34 Limestone County Career Tech Lost Rockets Athens Alabama United States Northern Gulf Coast
16 Macau Anglican College Fish Logic Taipa Macau Hong Kong (Macau)
15 Mount Pearl Senior High Husky Explorer Mt. Pearl Newfoundland Canada Newfoundland & Labrador
26 Mt. Laurel Township MTL HydroTech Mt. Laurel New Jersey United States Pennsylvania
24 Newport High School Finnovators Newport Oregon United States Oregon
7 North Paulding High School North Paulding Robotics Dallas Georgia United States Gray's Reef Southeast

30 O'Donel High School OD4D Mt. Pearl Newfoundland Canada Newfoundland & Labrador
8 Ozaukee High School Ozaukee Robotics Fredonia Wisconsin United States Wisconsin

20 Palos Verdes Institute of Technology PVIT Palos Verdes Estates California United States SoCal - Long Beach
37 Pine Crest High School Panther Robotics Fort Lauderdale Florida United States Florida
19 Robotics Clubs USA, LLC Kepler Enterprises San Antonio Texas United States Texas
22 Saturday ROV Club Watsonville Firefighters' Seal Team 1272 Aptos California United States Monterey
40 Sekolah Robot Indonesia Surovotic Surabaya Jawa Timur Indonesia ASEAN
21 Staples High School Curiodyssea LLC Westport Connecticut USA New England
36 STEM ECHS The C.O.R.P.S. San Antonio Texas United States Texas
9 Stockbridge High School Gold Team Stockbridge Michigan United States Great Lakes
5 The Center for Robotics Development Robocenter Vladivostock Primorsky Krai Russia Russia - Far East

25 Walnut Valley Quantum Hydromechs Covina California United States SoCal - Long Beach
32 Woodinville High School Sea Wolf, Inc. Woodinville Washington United States Pacific Northwest



2017 MATE International ROV Competition
RANGER Class  Teams - Numerical Sort
Company Number School or Organization Team Name City State/Province Country Regional

1 Highlands Intermediate/Pearl City High School Kaimana Enterprises Pearl City Hawaii United States Oahu
2 California Academy of Math and Science CAMS 1 Long Beach California United States SoCal - Long Beach
3 Kwok Tak Seng Catholic Secondary School KTSCSS Dolphin Shatin Hong Kong Hong Kong
4 Gahanna Lincoln High School The Lincoln Group Gahanna Ohio United States Ohio - Buckeye
5 The Center for Robotics Development Robocenter Vladivostock Primorsky Krai Russia Russia - Far East
6 Community Team ROBO-TECH(The Kraken) Alexandria Alexandria Egypt Egypt
7 North Paulding High School North Paulding Robotics Dallas Georgia United States Gray's Reef Southeast
8 Ozaukee High School Ozaukee Robotics Fredonia Wisconsin United States Wisconsin
9 Stockbridge High School Gold Team Stockbridge Michigan United States Great Lakes

10 CMA Secondary School CMAss Robotics Team Kowloon Hong Kong Hong Kong
11 Kealakehe High School Robotics Lalo Ka Wai Kailua-Kona Hawaii United States Big Island
12 Corner Brook Regional High School Titans Corner Brook Newfoundland Canada Newfoundland & Labrador
13 Eureka Tech Academy Eureka C-shark Amman Amman Jordan Arab
14 Innovators Innovators Greensboro North Carolina United States Carolinas
15 Mount Pearl Senior High Husky Explorer Mt. Pearl Newfoundland Canada Newfoundland & Labrador
16 Macau Anglican College Fish Logic Taipa Macau Hong Kong (Macau)
17 First Flight Middle School First Flight ROV - NexGen Kill Devil Hills North Carolina United States Mid Atlantic
18 Brother Rice High School Crusader Robotics Chicago Illinois United States Shedd Midwest
19 Robotics Clubs USA, LLC Kepler Enterprises San Antonio Texas United States Texas
20 Palos Verdes Institute of Technology PVIT Palos Verdes Estates California United States SoCal - Long Beach
21 Staples High School Curiodyssea LLC Westport Connecticut USA New England
22 Saturday ROV Club Watsonville Firefighters' Seal Team 1272 Aptos California United States Monterey
23 Harrington Middle School HMS SeaBots Mt. Laurel New Jersey United States Pennsylvania
24 Newport High School Finnovators Newport Oregon United States Oregon
25 Walnut Valley Quantum Hydromechs Covina California United States SoCal - Long Beach
26 Mt. Laurel Township MTL HydroTech Mt. Laurel New Jersey United States Pennsylvania
27 Bentley Upper School Phoenix Electronics Lafayette California United States Monterey
28 Keith Grammar School impROVise Keith Moray Scotland Scotland
29 Halifax Robotics Nova Underwater Technologies Halifax Nova Scotia Canada Nova Scotia
30 O'Donel High School OD4D Mt. Pearl Newfoundland Canada Newfoundland & Labrador
31 Argo Community High School Knights of Poseidon Summit Illinois United States Shedd Midwest
32 Woodinville High School Sea Wolf, Inc. Woodinville Washington United States Pacific Northwest
33 Colegio Sagrado Corazon CYLON, Corp. Rio Piedras Puerto Rico United States Puerto Rico
34 Limestone County Career Tech Lost Rockets Athens Alabama United States Northern Gulf Coast
35 Donuts School of Robotics Jr. Huskies Seattle Washington United States Pacific Northwest
36 STEM ECHS The C.O.R.P.S. San Antonio Texas United States Texas
37 Pine Crest High School Panther Robotics Fort Lauderdale Florida United States Florida
38 Copenhagen School of Design and Technology KEA Goes Deep Købehavn N Copenhagen N Denmark INTERNATIONAL
39 ALEV High School ALEV Robotics Istanbul Turkey Turkey
40 Sekolah Robot Indonesia Surovotic Surabaya Jawa Timur Indonesia ASEAN
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